EXHIBITOR PROSPECTUS

Artificial Intelligence
in Cardiology

Current Applications and Future of Artificial Intelligence in Cardiology
October 8-11, 2025

Marriott Napa Valley
3425 Solano Avenue
Napa, CA 94558



General Information

Hotel

Group Rates: $339 single/double

Phone Reservations: 800-228-9290 or 707-253-8600
Group Code: Mayo Clinic Al

Online Reservation: Click here

Transportation
The hotel is approximately 1 hour 15 minutes from the Sacramento Airport.

Exhibit Location
All sessions will be held at the Grand Ballroom. Exhibits will be held in the Foyer. Main visitations
will be during each continental breakfast and refreshment breaks to be held in the exhibit area.

Exhibit Fee Includes

e 10" x 10" Carpeted Exhibit Space
e ¢ Table and Chair(s)

e Exhibitor Badge(s)

e Acknowledgement at Conference
e Food Functions

Installation and Dismantling
Installation will be Wednesday, October 8 from 12:00 a.m.-2:00 p.m.
Dismantling will be Saturday, October 11 after 9:25 a.m.

Shipments

e Do not ship more than 3 days prior to the program.
e Number the boxes “1 of 67, “2 of 6”, etc.

Shipping Address:

Napa Valley Marriott Hotel
ATT: Nick Bobbs/YOUR NAME & COMPANY NAME (Mayo Al 10/8-11)
3425 Solano Avenue
Napa, CA 94558
Phone: 707-254-3350 or 707-254-3390

Exhibit Schedule

Meeting Coordinator: Ms. Sheila Fick/Cell: 507-261-8178
E-mail: fick.sheila@mayo.edu



The exhibits/breaks will be in the Grand Ballroom Foyer as follows:

Wednesday, Oct. 8

Thursday, Oct. 9

Friday, Oct. 10

Saturday, Oct. 11

12:00-2:00 p.m. Exhibit Set-Up

2:30-3:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00-7:00 p.m.

7:00 a.m.-8:00 a.m.

9:20-9:35 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:45-1:15 p.m.
2:15 p.m.

7:00 a.m.-7:30 a.m.

10:10-10:20 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

6:30-7:00 a.m.
8:55-9:25 a.m.

Registration

Adjourn for the day

Welcome Reception — Exhibit Foyer
(All invited including family members)

Continental Breakfast
Refreshment Break
Lunch

Refreshment Break
Adjourn for the day

Continental Breakfast

Refreshment Break

Grab Lunch/Visit Posters & Meet Presenters
Adjourn for the day

Continental Breakfast
Refreshment Break
(Tear down after this)



Exhibit Information

Current Applications and Future of Artificial Intelligence in Cardiology
October 8-11, 2025

Marriott Napa Valley
3425 Solano Avenue
Napa, CA 94558

Company Name:

Contact Name:

Please list those who will be at the exhibit booth from your company:
#1
#2
#3
#4

Submit To: Mayo Clinic
E-mail: fick.sheila@mayo.edu

Please join us next year in Napa — Dates TBD!



