

Current Applications and Future of Artificial Intelligence in Cardiology

Marriott Napa Valley 3425 Solano Avenue Napa, CA 94558

General Information

Hotel

Group Rates: \$339 single/double

Phone Reservations: 800-228-9290 or 707-253-8600

Group Code: Mayo Clinic AI **Online Reservation:** Click here

Transportation

The hotel is approximately 1 hour 15 minutes from the Sacramento Airport.

Exhibit Location

All sessions will be held at the Grand Ballroom. Exhibits will be held in the Foyer. Main visitations will be during each continental breakfast and refreshment breaks to be held in the exhibit area.

Exhibit Fee Includes

- 10' x 10' Carpeted Exhibit Space
- 6' Table and Chair(s)
- Exhibitor Badge(s)
- Acknowledgement at Conference
- Food Functions

Installation and Dismantling

Installation will be Wednesday, October 8 from 12:00 a.m.-2:00 p.m.

Dismantling will be Saturday, October 11 after 9:25 a.m.

Shipments

- Do not ship more than 3 days prior to the program.
- **Number the boxes** "1 of 6", "2 of 6", etc.

Shipping Address:

Napa Valley Marriott Hotel

ATT: Nick Bobbs/YOUR NAME & COMPANY NAME (Mayo AI 10/8-11)

3425 Solano Avenue Napa, CA 94558

Phone: 707-254-3350 or 707-254-3390

Exhibit Schedule

Meeting Coordinator: Ms. Sheila Fick/Cell: 507-261-8178

E-mail: fick.sheila@mayo.edu

The exhibits/breaks will be in the Grand Ballroom Foyer as follows:

Wednesday, Oct. 8	12:00-2:00 p.m. <i>Exh</i> 2:30-3:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 6:00-7:00 p.m.	ibit Set-Up Registration Adjourn for the day Welcome Reception – Exhibit Foyer (All invited including family members)
Thursday, Oct. 9	7:00 a.m8:00 a.m. 9:20-9:35 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 12:45-1:15 p.m. 2:15 p.m.	Continental Breakfast Refreshment Break Lunch Refreshment Break Adjourn for the day
Friday, Oct. 10	7:00 a.m7:30 a.m. 10:10-10:20 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m.	Continental Breakfast Refreshment Break Grab Lunch/Visit Posters & Meet Presenters Adjourn for the day
Saturday, Oct. 11	6:30-7:00 a.m. 8:55-9:25 a.m.	Continental Breakfast Refreshment Break (<i>Tear down after this</i>)

Exhibit Information

Current Applications and Future of Artificial Intelligence in Cardiology October 8-11, 2025

Marriott Napa Valley 3425 Solano Avenue Napa, CA 94558

Company Name:Contact Name:		
#1	• • •	
#2		
#3		
#4		
Submit To:	Mayo Clinic	
	E-mail: fick.sheila@mayo.edu	

Please join us next year in Napa – Dates TBD!